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Hibbing Campus/Student Services Academic Success Center Peer Tutor Torie Kutz torie.kutz@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Athletics/Other Misc. Advanced MN Advanced MN Office Support Gail Anderson gail.anderson@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Academic/Tech Positions Art Ceramics Room Attendant Margaret Holmes margaret.holmes@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
MacKenzie Krowiorz mackenzie.krowiorz@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics Volleyball Manager Travis Vake travis.vake@minnesotanorth.edu 

Hibbing Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
MacKenzie Krowiorz mackenzie.krowiorz@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Campus/Student Services Bookstore Store Attendant Becky Mayo rebecca.mayo@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Communications/Marketing Campus Student Services
Digital Media/Content Creator 

(multiple positions)
Annika Freiburger annika.freiburger@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Academic/Tech Positions Culinary Culinary Assistant Janet Swanson janet.swanson@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Academic/Tech Positions Dental Assistant Dental Assistant Dawn Robillard dawn.robillard@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Academic/Tech Positions Electrical Controls/Maintenance Electrical Program Assistant Jesse Dahl jesse.dahl@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Academic/Tech Positions Heating and Cooling Lab Maintenance Clinton Spotts clinton.spotts@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Campus/Student Services Library Library Attendant Rachel Milani rachel.milani@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Athletics/Other Misc. NEAT Helpdesk Office Attendant Scott Hansen scott.hansen@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Academic/Tech Positions Nursing/Health Sciences Student Actor Gail Anderson gail.anderson@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Athletics/Other Misc. Paulucci Space Theatre Cashier Kevin Milani kevin.milani@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Academic/Tech Positions Peace Officer Programs Law Enforcement Assistant Brent Bradley brent.bradley@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Campus/Student Services Student Housing Maintenance Worker Alex Haapajoki alex.haapajoki@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Campus/Student Services Student Housing Housing Assistant Alex Haapajoki alex.haapajoki@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Campus/Student Services Student Services Accessibility Room Monitor Jennifer Boben jennifer.boben@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Campus/Student Services Student Services Accessibility Services Christina Brown christina.brown@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Campus/Student Services Student Services Office Assistant Sarah Merhar sarah.merhar@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Other/ Misc. TRIO/Upward Bound Upward Bound Outreach Assistant Evelyn Rolloff evelyn.rolloff@minnesotanorth.edu

Hibbing Other/ Misc. TRIO/Upward Bound Service-Learning Experience Worker Evelyn Rolloff evelyn.rolloff@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Academic Success Center Peer Tutor Ann Vidovic ann.vidovic@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Academic Success Center Peer Tutor Sara Karpik sara.karpik@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Administration Office Assistant Toni Wick toni.wick@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Joe Umlauf joseph.umlauf@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics Women's Wrestling Student Coach Joe Umlauf joseph.umlauf@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Justin Lamppa justin.lamppa@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Kyle Erickson kyle.erickson@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Leslie Reed leslie.reed@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Academic/Tech Positions Biology Lab Assistant Michelle Arnhold michelle.arnhold@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Bookstore Store Attendant Leah Fox leah.fox@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Communications/Marketing Campus Student Services
Digital Media/Content Creator 

(multiple positions)
Annika Freiburger annika.freiburger@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Academic/Tech Positions
Early Childhood/Special 

Education
Early Childhood Assistant Cody Geisler cody.geisler@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Academic/Tech Positions Engineering Lab Assistant Derek Fox derek.fox@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Enrollment Services Enrollment Services Assistant William Marshall william.marshall@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Food Pantry/Shelf Pantry Attendant Jackie Gallop jackie.gallop@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Food Service Coffee Shop Barista Leah Fox leah.fox@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Food Service Cafeteria Aide Tammy Gould tammy.gould@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Library Library Attendant Steve Bean steven.bean@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Academic/Tech Positions Natural Resources Fire Technician Lee Kessler leland.kessler@minnesotanorth.edu
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Itasca Academic/Tech Positions Natural Resources Forest Field Technician Lee Kessler leland.kessler@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Academic/Tech Positions Natural Resources Forest Lab Technician Lee Kessler leland.kessler@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Academic/Tech Positions Natural Resources Urban Forest Field Technician Lee Kessler leland.kessler@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Academic/Tech Positions Nursing/Health Sciences Office Assistant Lynette How lynette.how@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Academic/Tech Positions Nursing/Health Sciences Nursing-Peer Tutor Lynette How lynette.how@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Student Housing Housing Assistant Ivan Bartha ivan.bartha@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Student Life Student Life Activities Coordinator Kim Damiani kimberly.damiani@minnesotanorth.edu

Itasca Campus/Student Services Student Services/Financial Aid Office Assistant Allison Geisler allison.geisler@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Eveleth Campus/Student Services Student Services Student Services Helper Sabrina Skeens sabrina.skeens@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Eveleth Academic/Tech Positions Art Graphic Arts Room Attendant Paul McLaughlin paul.mclaughlin@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Eveleth Campus/Student Services Campus/Grounds Maintenance Student Maintenance/Faculities Worker Philip Kuopus philip.kuopus@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Eveleth Communications/Marketing Campus/Student Services
Digital Media/Content Creator 

(multiple positions)
Annika Freiburger annika.freiburger@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Eveleth Academic/Tech Positions Emergency Services Faculty/Program Assistant Alan Slatten alan.slatten@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Eveleth Academic/Tech Positions Emergency Services Faculty/Program Assistant Laura Korpi laura.korpi@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Eveleth Academic/Tech Positions Emergency Services Faculty/Program Assistant Matthew Ashmore matthew.ashmore@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Eveleth Academic/Tech Positions Welding Shop Attendant Eugene Stitt eugene.stitt@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range- Eveleth Academic/Tech Positions Electrical Controls/Maintenance ECM Program Assistant Derek Moe derek.moe@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Campus/Student Services Bookstore Bookstore Attendant Mackenzie Dale mackenzie.dale@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Campus/Student Services Academic Success Center Peer Tutor Holly DuChene holly.duchene@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Academic/Tech Positions Art Ceramics Room Attendant Talicia Honkola talicia.honkola@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Academic/Tech Positions Art Photography Room Attendant Talicia Honkola talicia.honkola@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Campus/Student Services Student Services Peer Mentor Brad Matuszak bradley.matuszak@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics Athletic Director Assistant Brad Matuszak bradley.matuszak@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Brad Matuszak bradley.matuszak@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Brad Scott bradley.scott@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Christopher Vito christopher.vito@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Sara Matuszak sara.matuszak@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
TBD

Mesabi Range-Virginia Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Tom Inforzato thomas.inforzato@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Athletics/Other Misc. Campus/Student Services Sophomore Student Athlete Mentor Christopher Vito christopher.vito@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Campus/Student Services Campus/Grounds Maintenance Student Maintenance Worker Mark Morin mark.morin@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Communications/Marketing Campus/Student Services
Digital Media/Content Creator 

(multiple positions)
Annika Freiburger annika.freiburger@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Campus/Student Services Student Services Accessibility Services Helper Kevin Langdon kevin.langdon@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Campus/Student Services Financial Aid Office Assistant Shari Christenson shari.christenson@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Academic/Tech Positions
Human Services/Addiction 

Studies
Classroom Moderator Alina Staniger alina.staniger@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Academic/Tech Positions
Human Services/Addiction 

Studies
Faculty/Program Assistant Mary Kay Riendeau marykay.riendeau@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Campus/Student Services Library Library Attendant Terran Morrow terran.morrow@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Academic/Tech Positions Student Services Peer Mentors Sara Matuszak sara.matuszak@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Campus/Student Services Student Services Inclusion and Equity Assistant Antavius Thomas antavius.thomas@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range- 

Virginia
Campus/Student Services Student Services Equity and Inclusion Student Helper Antavius Thomas antavius.thomas@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range-Virginia Communications/Marketing Campus/Student Services Communications Department Assistant Emily Werschay emily.werschay@minnesotanorth.edu

Mesabi Range- Virginia Academic/Tech Positions Student Services Student Worker - Mentorship Program Kelly Dailey kelly.dailey@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Campus/Student Services Academic Success Center Peer Tutor TBD

Rainy River Academic/Tech Positions Art Art Room Custodian/Attendant Andrea Gohl andrea.gohl@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Ernest Collins ernest.collins@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Josh Koenig josh.koenig@minnesotanorth.edu



Rainy River Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Shelby Nosan shelby.nosan@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Campus/Student Services Bookstore Cashier Cheyenne Ettestad cheyenne.ettestad@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Campus/Student Services Campus/Grounds Maintenance Student Maintenance Worker Deseree Goulet deseree.goulet@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Campus/Student Services Campus/Grounds Maintenance Student Maintenance Worker
Anthony (Tony) 

Kupsc
anthony.kupsc@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Communications/Marketing Campus/Student Services
Digital Media/Content Creator 

(multiple positions)
Annika Freiburger annika.freiburger@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Campus/Student Services Library Library Attendant Cheyenne Ettestad cheyenne.ettestad@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Academic/Tech Positions Nursing/Health Sciences Lab Assistant Donita Ettestad donita.ettestad@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Campus/Student Services Student Life Activities Coordinator TBD

Rainy River Campus/Student Services Student Services Office Assistant Tammy Wood tammy.wood@minnesotanorth.edu

Rainy River Campus/Student Services Student Services Voyageur Food Pantry Attendant Amy Amundsen amy.amundsen@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Academic Advising Office Assistant Molly Johnston molly.johnston@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Administration Adminstration Assistant Michelle Zupancich michelle.zupancich@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Art Art Room Attendant Andy Messerschmidt andy.messerschmidt@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Aaron Bender aaron.bender@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Dawson Dickson dawson.dickson@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Tyree Johnson tyree.johnson@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Tyree Johnson tyree.johnson@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Jake Myers jacob.myers@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Timothy Loney timothy.loney@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Athletics/Other Misc. Athletics
Athletics 

(multiple positions)
Ryan Zyla ryan.zyla@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Academic Success Center Peer Tutor Richard Larson richard.larson@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Bookstore Cashier Carly Wogen carlene.wogen@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Business Office Business Office Assistant Michelle Zupancich michelle.zupancich@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Athletics/Other Misc. Campus Foundation Adminstrative Assistant Beth Chapman elizabeth.chapman@minnesotanorth.com

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Campus/Grounds Maintenance Student Maintenance Worker Ian Field ian.field@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Campus/Grounds Maintenance Student Maintenance Worker Mathew Collins matthew.collins@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Communications/Marketing Campus/Student Services
Digital Media/Content Creator 

(multiple positions)
Annika Freiburger annika.freiburger@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Chemistry Chemistry Lab Assistant O'Niell Tedrow oniell.tedrow@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Enrollment Services Office/Campus Assistant Louise Chase louise.chase@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Food Service Dishwasher Tamera Velcheff tamera.velcheff@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Food Service Server Tamera Velcheff tamera.velcheff@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Information Technology IT Assistant Louise Schmitt louise.schmitt@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Library Library Attendant Dawson Dickson dawson.dickson@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Natural Resources Natural Resources Assistant Rita Koch rita.koch@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion
Outdoor/Wilderness 

Programs
Natural Resources Equipment Assistant Ryan Miller ryan.miller@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Outdoor/Wilderness Programs Skills Assistant Mark Carlson mark.carlson@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Outdoor/Wilderness Programs Wilderness Aide Alyssa Richards alyssa.richards@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Student Housing Mail Room Assistant Christopher Ahrens christopher.ahrens@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Student Housing Rec. Equipment Coordinator Christopher Ahrens christopher.ahrens@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Student Services Student Life Assistant-Intramurals Christopher Ahrens christopher.ahrens@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Student Services Recreation Activities Assistant Christopher Ahrens christopher.ahrens@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Student Services/Financial Aid Student Office Assistant Ray Podominick raymond.podominick@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Veterinarian Tech Animal Enrichment/Dog Attendant Leslie Clapper-Rentz leslie.clapper-rentz@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Veterinarian Tech Kennel Care Assistant Lab Manager Leslie Clapper-Rentz leslie.clapper-rentz@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Veterinarian Tech Kennel Care Assistant Manager Leslie Clapper-Rentz leslie.clapper-rentz@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Veterinarian Tech Faculty/Program Assistant Leslie Clapper-Rentz leslie.clapper-rentz@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Veterinarian Tech Laundry and Housekeeping Leslie Clapper-Rentz leslie.clapper-rentz@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Veterinarian Tech Peer Tutor - 1st Year Leslie Clapper-Rentz leslie.clapper-rentz@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Veterinarian Tech Peer Tutor- 2nd Year Leslie Clapper-Rentz leslie.clapper-rentz@minnesotanorth.edu



Vermilion Campus/Student Services Campus/Grounds Maintenance Student Maintenance Worker Sandra Walter sandra.walter@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Academic/Tech Positions Outdoor/Wilderness Programs Emergency Medical Services Assistant Alyssa Richards alyssa.richards@minnesotanorth.edu

Vermilion Campus/Student Services Student Services
Student Life Assistant-Social Activity's 

Support
Christopher Ahrens christopher.ahrens@minnesotanorth.edu


